
Construction Contracts
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Procurement Contracts
Materials Management 
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Oregon State University

644 SW 13th Ave.
Corvallis, Oregon 97333

P 541-737-4261
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Ryan Wilson
1/30/2025

Bidder Name Base Bid
Acknowledgement of 
Addendums

1 G. Christianson Construction 399,397.00$                              Y
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3

4

5

6

7

Opened By:________________________
                           (Printed Name)
Opened By:________________________

Project Manager: 
Date of Bid Opening: 

Project Name & Solicitation #:  
Fire Escape Inspection Repair and Removal-ITB # 

2025-07523

Fire Escape Inspection Repair and Removal- ITB-2025-017523 Bid Tab.xlsx 1/30/2025

Docusign Envelope ID: B74E7DD9-D36E-4EFE-B8FA-2AE71316F3B4

Thomas James

Ryan Wilson


	Sheet1

		2025-01-31T10:52:17-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




